Model List
Min. Max. Min. Max.
ASSA1-042YYY 4.2V 100mA 2000mA ASSA1-091YYY 9.1V 100mA 1300mA
ASSA1-045YYY 4.5V 100mA 2000mA ASSA1-100YYY 10.0V 100mA 1200mA
ASSA1-048YYY 4.8V 100mA 2000mA ASSA1-112YYY 11.2V 100mA 1050mA
ASSA1-050YYY 5.0V 100mA 2000mA ASSA1-115YYY 11.5V 100mA 1040mA
ASSA1-052YYY 5.2V 100mA 2000mA ASSA1-118YYY 11.8V 100mA 1000mA
ASSA1-055YYY 5.5V 100mA 2000mA ASSA1-120YYY 12.0V 100mA 1000mA
ASSA1-060YYY 6.0V 100mA 1800mA ASSA1-125YYY 12.5V 100mA 960mA
ASSA1-065YYY 6.5V 100mA 1800mA ASSA1-135YYY 13.5V 100mA 880mA
ASSA1-070YYY 7.0V 100mA 1700mA ASSA1-140YYY 14.0V 100mA 850mA
ASSA1-072YYY 7.2V 100mA 1650mA ASSA1-150YYY 15.0V 100mA 800mA
ASSA1-075YYY 7.5V 100mA 1600mA ASSA1-160YYY 16.0V 100mA 750mA
ASSA1-080YYY 8.0V 100mA 1500mA ASSA1-175YYY 17.5V 100mA 680mA
ASSA1-085YYY 8.5V 100mA 1400mA ASSA1-180YYY 18.0V 100mA 660mA
ASSA1-090YYY 9.0V 100mA 1330mA
Other models and configurations on request.
Mechanical
LxWxH
Output Connector
Aquilstar Precision Industrial (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd
Add: No.4 of Tengfeng Third road,Fenghuang Third Industry,Fuyong Town,Bao'an Zone.Shenzhen,China
TEL: + 86  0755  33262973/33933017 Fax:  +86 0755 29915525  www.aquilstar.com.cn,
Voltage
Current
66.2*43.6*27mm
DC Plug
Model Voltage
Current
Model
Drawing (mm)